

Sessions Case No.-30/2020

CIS No.26/2020

Present: Satyajit Maity.

Additional District & Sessions

District- Purba Medinipur.

J.O. Code- WB00987

Order-19
21.04.2025

Today is fixed for appearance.

All 6 accused persons on C.B. are absent by filing a petition praying for time on the ground stated therein.

Prayer for time is allowed as last chance.

Hence, case is adjourned.

To 07.11.2025 for appearance and consideration of charge.

Sureties are directed to produce all the accused persons present on the date fixed I.d. WA will be issued against the absentee accused.

Dictated & corrected by me

Sd/-
Additional Sessions Judge,
Fast Track Court, Haldia
21.04.2025

Sd/-
Additional Sessions Judge,
Fast Track Court, Haldia.
21.04.2025